Desserts

Plum Pudding - £7.50
Brandy sauce

Cranberry & White Chocolate Eton Mess - £8.00 GF

Dark Chocolate & Orange Tart - £8.00
Chocolate crumb, clotted cream

Vanilla Panna Cotta - £8.00 GF
Mulled berry compote, honeycomb

Apple and Berry Crumble - £8.00 GF DF VG
THE GLOGE Vanilla ice cream

Selection of Ice Creams GF
Garnished with honeycomb & berries
£2.00 1 Scoop, £3.50 for 2, £4.50 for 3

Cheese Board - £11.00
Y-Fenni, Black Bomber, Perl Lass, Perl Wen
Served with celery, grapes, crackers and chutney

DF= Dairy free - GF = Gluten free - VG =Vegan - V = Vegetarian

Ifyou have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering.
Some dishes can be adapted further
to accommodate your requirements.

After Dinner Drinks

Port

Drambuie

Cointreau

Baileys

Tia Maria
Courvoisier / Martell
Single Malt Whisky

Liquor Coffees

Selection of Coffees

www.theglobealvington.co.uk

£3.60
£3.50
£3.50
£3.30
£3.30
£3.90
£4.50

from £5.70

from £2.20



