

Desserts

Plum Pudding - £7.50

Brandy sauce

Cranberry & White Chocolate Eton Mess - £8.00 GF

Dark Chocolate & Orange Tart - £8.00

Chocolate crumb, clotted cream

Vanilla Panna Cotta - £8.00 GF

Mulled berry compote, honeycomb

Apple and Berry Crumble - £8.00 GF DF VG

Vanilla ice cream

Selection of Ice Creams GF **DF***

Garnished with honeycomb & berries £2.00 1 Scoop, £3.50 for 2, £4.50 for 3

Cheese Board - £11.00

Y-Fenni, Black Bomber, Perl Lass, Perl Wen Served with celery, grapes, crackers and chutney

DF= Dairy free - GF = Gluten free - VG = Vegan - V = Vegetarian DF* = Can be made dairy free. GF* = Can be made Gluten Free, VG* = Can be made Vegan

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering.

Some dishes can be adapted further
to accommodate your requirements.



After Dinner Drinks

Port	£3.60
Drambuie	£3.50
Cointreau	£3.50
Baileys	£3.30
Tia Maria	£3.30
Courvoisier / Martell	£3.90
Single Malt Whisky	£4.50
Liquor Coffees	from £5.70
Selection of Coffees	from £2.20

www.theglobealvington.co.uk